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COMMANDER'S REPORT OF F“CIPLINARY OR ADMINISTRATIVE ACT/™® SPENSE DATE (¥YYYMMDD)

For use of this form, see A 40-45; the praponent agency is ODCSOPS Z/_ 2003/06/10
. [
PRIVACY ACT STATEMENT
AUTHORITY: Title 10 USC Section 301; Title 56 USC Section 2951; E.O. 9397 dated November 22, 1943 (SSN).
PRINCIPAL PURPOSE: To provide commanders and law enforcement officials with means by which information may be accurately
ROUTINE USES: Your sacial security number is used as an additional/alternate means of identification to facilitate filing and retrieval.
DISCLOSURE: Disclosure of your social security number is voluntary.
1. THRU 2. 70 3. FROM
CDR, 800th MP BDE 10th MP DET (CID) 5 O, CDR, 724th MP BN
Camp Arifjan, Kuwair Camp Bucca, Iraq N Camp Bucca, Iraq
APO AE 09366 APO AE 09375 APO AE 09375
4. USACRC CONTROL NUMBER 6. MP REPORT NUMBER 6. SUB-INSTALLATION IDENTIFIER
~-23<IDS/7~ (RN Camp Bucca, Iraq

To be completed by the commander or supervisor of the subject identified below and in corresponding MP/CID report. Check all applicable
blocks. Briefly explain circumstances not covered by blocks. For multiple offenses resulting in more than one type of action taken or action
taken for offenses not listed in the report, explain in block 15, Remarks, which offenses apply to blocks checked and action taken for other
offenses. Retain last copy and return all others to addressee indicated in "TO" block on completion of final action.

7. NAME OF SUBJECT (Last, First, Ml) 8. GRADE 9. SSN bm b(fb 10. DATE OF BIRTH (YYYYMMDD/
vicshlys]  E3 O M |75 (oS
11a. OFFENSE(s) 11b. DATE OF OFFENSE(s)
2. Reckless Endangerment (Art 92 UCMI) 2003/05/12

12. ACTION TAKEN
D a. * NONE l___l (1) INSUFFICIENT EVIDENCE D {2) OTHER (Explain in Remarks)
* Subject was advised that although no action was taken, the report would be retained in Army records and that requests for amendment,
correction, or expungement may be submitted IAW AR 190-46 (MP Reports) or AR 195-2 (CID Reports).

b. ADMINISTRATIVE

REFERRED TO (Check appropriate blocks) DATE REFERRED (YYYYMMDD) DATE RESPONDED (YYYYMMDD)
F = FAMILY ADVOCACY
D = DRUG/ALCOHOL ABUSE
S = SPECIAL REFERRAL
E = EQUAL OPPORTUNITY
L = LEGAL OFFICE
M = MENTAL HEALTH
R = RELIEF AGENCY

[ ]ec. NoNJuDICIAL (Articte 15, UCMJ)

COMPANY GRADE FIELD GRADE D SUMMARIZED
GCM AUTHORITY GENERAL OFFICER
D d. JUDICIAL (/I subject was tried by court-martial attach a copy of the court-martial order giving findings and sentences.)
q SUMMARY COURT MARTIAL GENERAL COURT-MARTIAL
SPECIAL COURT-MARTIAL CIVIL COURT

13. JUDICIAL FINDINGS

:l GUILTY ':] DISMISSED
NOT GUILTY OTHER (For example, guilty of a lesser included offense. Explain in Remarks.)
14. RESULTANT SENTENCES, PUNISHMENTS, OR ADMINISTRATIVE ACTION

%] a. REPRIMAND[ | b. ADMONITION B (1) ORAL [X] (2) IN WRITING
c. DETENTION d. FORFEITURE e. FINED $ / MONTHS
f. REDUCED FROM TO D g. EXTRA DUTY FOR DAYS [:] h. RESTRICTED FOR DAYS
i. CORRECTIONAL CUSTODY FOR DAYS D j. CONFINED YEARS MONTHS
|| k. PUNITIVE DISCHARGE ADJUDGED TYPE:
| ! ADMINISTRATIVE DISCHARGE EFFECTIVE DATE
m. OTHER (For example, suspension of driving erivileges. Explain in Remarks.)
DA FORM 4833, DEC 1998 DA FORM 4833, JUN 80, IS OBSOLETE
DoYuuJl
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15. REMARKS

lpac -3, b3

16a. TYPED NAME AND GRADE OF COMMANDING OFFICER

16c. DATE OF REPORT (YYYYMMDD)

2003 02l
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DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY
10" MILITARY POLICE DETACHMENT (CID) (FWD)
THIRD MILITARY POLICE GROUP (CID), USACIDC
CAMP BUCCA, UM QASR
A APO, AE 09375
CIRC-AB 19 May 2003

MEMORANDUM FOR SEE DISTRIBUTION

SUBJECT: CID REPORT OF INVESTIGATION - INITIAL/FINAL(C) - 0033-03-CID519-62149-
5Y2B5/5Y1D2

DATES/TIMES/LOCATIONS OF OCCURRENCES: 1. 12 May 2003/0500 — 12 May 2003/0600;
Guard Tower 73, Camp Bucca, Um Qasr, Iraq, APO, AE 09367

DATE/TIME REPORTED: 14 May 2003, 1100Z

b;c_-ll -l ﬁl
INVESTIGATED BY: SA

3c-5 bl-5- bt bl
SUBJECT: 1. PFC; GO, V.
BLACK; 822" MP Company, Camp Bucca, Iraq; RC [RECKLESS ENDANGERMENT ] [FAILURE
TO OBEY ORDER OR REGULATON]

EQ(_"-{' bﬁ—z _ hic_"-ll bG-4
VICTIM: 1. CIV; Internee Identification Number M;
ARABIC; (NFI) ZZ [RECKLESS ENGANGERMENT].

5 U.S. GOVERNMENT (Camp Bucca, Iraq) (FAILURE TO OBEY ORDER OR
REGULATION]

INVESTIGATIVE SUMMARY:

This is an “Operation Iragi Freedom” investigation. The delay in dispatching this report was due to the
lack of secure communications capabilities for CID at Camp Bucca, Um Quasr, Iraq.

This investigation was initiated based on information received from COL M Commander,

Camp Bucca, Iraq who notified this office of a possible fatal shooting of a civilian by a tower guard at

the Camp Bucca Internment Facility, Iraq. COL4EEEE reported on 12 May 03, there was an incidentb?¢'3, bb3
where a tower guard observed an unidentified individual attempting to cross the south berm of the

compound. A warning shot was fired and the individual was apprehended and appeared to have had an
abrasion on his face. He was taken to the Battalion Aide Station for medical treatment where it was
subsequently determined he suffered a gun shot wound to the face and was subsequently evacuated to an
unknown location. COL @l explained he had heard information that suggested the individual hadb¥c-s,6-5
suctumbed to his wounds and was deceased at the Medical Facility where he was treated.

~

UUU\.L g
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Investigation established probable cause to believe PF committed the offenses of Failure to

Obey Order or Regulation and Reckless Endangerment when he, while acting in his capacity as a Camp

Bucca Perimeter Guard, failed to follow the prescribed Rules Of Engagement (ROE) orders detailing

the use of warziai §Hoisi to idete:r individuals from entering or exiting the camp. PFC GENEER pics, blss”

observed Mr. approaching the outer perimeter m EE(} and instructed him to

halt, (both in Arabic and English) when he failed to stop, PFC regs % w%ﬁﬁ shot, utilizing a

12 Gauge Shotgun. The warning shot was fired in the direction of Mr. feet instead of
in E iﬁ_ﬁ diiﬁqgi‘on as ordered by the ROE and Camp Bucca Force Protection Order. Mr. (il bt bl

“vas struck in the face by one projectile and was treated for his injuries at a U.S. Army

Medical Facility and then turned over to an Iraqi Civilian Hospital in Bagdahd, Irag. Mr G b7, b9
G v/ 25 expected to make a full recovery from his injuries. bic-y, loc-'-(

STATUTES:

ARTICLE 92; UCMJ: FAILURE TO OBEY ORDER OR REGULATION
ARTICLE 134; UCMIJ: RECKLESS ENDANGERMENT

EXHIBITS/SUBSTANTIATION:

Attached:
. : L o b’ o4 D e

1. Agent's Investigative Report (AIR) of SAW,W May 03, detailing the initial notification,
receipt of SIR from 800™ TOC, coordination with Camp Bucca Medical Facility, shooting scene
examination, command coordination, interview of SPC A, interview of SSG 4NN and b?‘-"!g}*"‘(
G rcaipt and review-of staterént of PFC NN, interview of CAPT @D, rights

advisement of PFC @M, receipt of ROE for Camp Bucca, receipt of MAJ GRS st 2tcment,
receipt of CPT (NSNENRENEY statement, receipt of SPC SRS statcment, test fire of
weapon and final SJA coordination.

o

2. Accident/Serious Incident Report, dated 12 May 03, detailing the initial information received by the
800™ MP BDE TOC pertaining to the shooting at the Internment Facility.

3. Crime Scene Sketch, prepared by SAW on 15 May 03, depicting the shooting scene and
surrounding area.

4. Hand Written statement of PFC prepared immediately after the incident; 12 May 03.
—
-6

(-1
5. Non-Waiver Certificate of PFCH 16 May03.

6. Force Protection Plan for EPW Camp Bucca

%?-L—ﬁ b(,,-? s b
7. Swom Statement of MAJ 16 May 03, detailing the collecting of PFC

weapons. 4ot &

b -4 ble -4 b¥L-sTbb S
8. Sworn Statement of CPT% 17 May 03, detailing the collection of PFC =

weapons and conducting the round count.

Jui.. .4
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9. Sworn statement of SPC H, 17 May 03sdetailing the function’s check on PFC
GRS vcapons.(5iC-5 06 S

10. Compac disk 00330351962149, containing all images exposed during this investigation.

'y L -
& o

Not Attached: ‘ 5 A
.

None. - »

«The originals of Exhibits 1 through 10 are forwarded to CRC with the final copy of this report.

STATUS: This is an Initial/Final (C) Report. This investigation was terminated in accordance with
CID Regulation 195-1, paragraph 4-17a(6), in that the Special Agent in Charge has determined the
furtherance of the investigation would be of little or no value or leads remaining to be developed are not

significant.

LEADS REMAINING: Interview victim, collection of weapon, laboratory examination on weapon
collection of medical records of victim.

REPORT PREPARED BY: . REPORT APPROVED BY:
bAL, bl

pecial Agent, )
pecial Agent in Charge

DISTRIBUTION:

1 - (original) Director, U.S. Army Crime Records Center, ATTN: CICR-CR, 6010 6th St, Fort Belvoir,
VA 22060

1 - CDR, 10" MP BN (CID) (FWD) (ATTN: Operations Officer), APO, AE 09304, (Email only/Less
Exhibits)

1 —CDR, 3™ MP GRP, (FWD) (ATTN: Operations Officer), APO, AE 09366

1 — CDR, 800" Military Police Brigade (COL4S, Camp Bucca, APO AE 09367 (Email only/Less

Exhibits) -3 bl-3

1 - CDR, 800" Military Police Brigade, S5-3, (ATTN: MAJW, Camp Bucca, APO AE 09375
(Email only/Less Exhibits) b1e-3,b63

1 — CDR, 724™ Military Police Battalion (ATTN: LTC _Camp Bucca, APO, AE 09375
(Email only/Less Exhibits)

1 —File

7 bC b2 ey

DODDOACID 007262

ACLU-RDI 134 p.5



AGENT’S INVESTIGATION REPORT |**™™ 4033-03-cID519-62149

CID Regulation 195-1

PAGE 1 OF 4PAGES

DETALLS v -3

Basis for Investigation: About 1100Z, 14 May 03, COL&, Commander, Camp Bucca, Iraq notified this
bffice of a possible fatal shooting of a civilian by a tower guard at the Camp Bucca Intemment Facility, Iraq. coLgN
reported on 12 May 03, there was an incident where a tower guard observed an unidentified individual attempting to
cross the south berm of the compound. A warring shot was fired and the individual was apprehended and appeared to
have had an abrasion on his face. He was taken to the Camp Medical Center where it was subsequently determined he
ered a gun shot wound to the face and was subsequently evacuated to an unknown location. COL@IE explained
e had heard information that suggested the individual had succumbed to his wound and pasted away at the Medical

c-l.bp -l
bout 1200Z, 14 May 03, SA received and reviewed the Accident/Serious incident Report (SIR) generated by
822" MP Company detailing the shooting. The SIR reported the guard in Watch Tower 73 fired a waming shot at an

allegedly one round of 00 Buck Shot fired from a 12 Gauge Shot Gun. There was no mention of the victim being
ck by the round and the report indicated the victim was taken into custody without incident. (See SIR for additional
etails)
4 bkl Lic-b.l‘b 3 i .

ut 1210Z, 14 May 03, SA coordinated with CP Camp Bucca Medical Facility, Camp Bucca, iraq
o initially treated the civilian victim when he was brought into the Medical Facility. CPTEENNER explained the victim
s brought to the tent with what appeared to be a laceration on his upper left cheek. After examining an X-Ray, it was
etermine there was a projectile consistent with the shape and size of a 9MM round lodged in his neck. CP
ated the wound and arranged to have the victim Medically Evacuated to Camp Viper, which is the nearest Field
urgical Hosﬁ' al. About 00500Z, 12 May 03, the victim was transported by a U.S. Awmer destined for Camp

was unsure of the victim's current status or whereabouts. CPT was not able to provide
is office with any identification on the victim as the medical records had been transported with the victim.

c-l. b

HOOTING CRIME SCENE EXAMINATION: About 0600Z, 15 May 03, SA tlraveled to the Camp Bucca
nternment Facility, Camp Bucca, Iraq to conduct a shooting scene examination of the area where the alleged fatal
ooting took place:

haracteristics of Scene: The shooting scene was located in the southeast comer of the Camp Bucca Iintemment Facility
QU7839227814) and was identified as Guard Tower 73. The guard tower was a metal and wood tower, approximately

2 feet high (to the standing platform) by 12 feet deep by 7 feet wide. The tower was located approximately ten feet

uth of the inner perimeter (triple strand concertina wire) and about 62 feet north of the outer perimeter (berm). There

a 21 feet wide gravel road located 41 feet south of the tower, running east/west between the guard towers and the
uter berm. Immediately north of Guard Tower 73 was the Intemment Facility. To the south of the bum was open desert
ith approximately 15 miles of open visibility. The berm itself was constructed of loose sand and was approximately 10
tall and encircled the entire Intemment Facility. The distance from the southwest comer of the guard tower where

e shot was fired from to the top of the berm where the victim was standing was approximately 81 feet. The elevation of
e tower and the bum placed both the shooter and the victim at generally the same height.

ondition of Scene: The shooting scene itself was unremarkable as several days had past since the incident and the

rea was generally sterile. There were no signs of the shooting or even footprints remaining in the sand where the victim
had approached the berm, as over the last several days, there had been strong winds and the sand had covered the
ntire area. There were no indications anyone had been walking outside the berm.

TYPED AGENT'S NAME AND SEQUENCE NUMBER ORGANIZATION
bac-l bG -1 b3 733MP BN (CID), 6™, MP Group, Camp Bucca, Um
S Qasr, Iraq APO AE 09375
SIGNATURE b’.'.(, - b(’ - ’ DATE EXHIBIT
19 May 03

Juy. %

01150
DODDOACID 007263
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AGENT’S INVESTIGATION REPORT [ 4033 63.cips19-62149

CID Regulation 195-1

PAGE 2 OF 4PAGES

DETALLS

actors Pertinent to Entry/Exit: Access to the shooting scene could be gained on foot or by vehicle from the south, east
nd west and access would be totally unobstructed. The area around the iltemment facility is open desert and not
icted in anyway.

vironmental Condition: At the time of the shooting, it was approximately 80 degrees and sunny with a slight wind.
isibility was approximately four or five miles.

b=t bp-)
ne Documentation: SAS xposed several photographs of the guard tower, location of the victim and the
a around the shooting scene utilizing a digital camera. SA also prepared a sketch of the scene depicting

guard tower and location of the victim and the measurement between both.
ollection of Evidence: No evidence was collected at the scene.

arch for Latent Prints: A search for latent prints was not conducted as it was not applicabie to the current
nvestigation. A search for foot impression was conducted around the location where the victim was seen crossing the
rm but due to the consistency of the sand the weather over the previous several days, not foot impression were
iscovered.

earch Beyond the Scene: A search beyond the scene was conducted for any additional information or evidence
rtaining the shooting. Nothing remarkable was discovered during the search. The search was limited to the area close
o the perimeter berm as there are believed to be land mines outside the berm.
b -3

ommander. 724" MP Battalion, Camp Bucca, iraq. SAUllllPadvised LTC at CID was assum'ing
nvestigative responsibility of this incident due to a request by coLUlP LTC xplained she did not have
ny direct information pertaining to the incident but would make her personnel available for interviews as soon as

- ~(
ut 0850Z, 15 May 03, SAMOOOMinated with and interviewed LTC

ible.
¢l be bic- b -4 N
ut 0700Z, 15 May 03, SA interviewed SPC 822™ MP Company, Camp
cca, Iraq who was assigned to the guard tower immediately west of the incident location. SPC was aiso the

ndividual who subsequently apprehended the victim. SPC Glllreported on the moming of 12 May 03, approximately
local (0500Z) he heard what he believed to be a gunshot coming from the Tower to the east of his position (Tower
). Due to the location of the generator and the noise it was making, he was not inmediately sure he heard a gun shot.
en SPCgBumed around, he observed an individual running outside the berm towards his position. He
mmediately drew his side arm and commanded the individual to halt. The individual came over the berm and stopped
ust below SPMGIU tower and sat on the ground. At the same time, two roving patrols amrived on the scene
nd took the individual into custody. SPCUlllreported seeing blood coming from the individuals face and mouth but
e did not appear to be seriously injured. The roving patrols were then ordered to take the victim to the Medical Facility
rireatment. When asked if he witnessed any weapons in the victim’s possession, SPC@stated he believed the
ndividual was carrying a stick approximately two feet in length. S was not able to provide any addition

nformation pertaining to the incident on 12 May 03. i<l ,M,.q
TYPED AGENT'S NAME AND SEQUENCE NUMBER ORGANIZATION
- 733MP BN (CID), 6™, MP Group, Camp Bucca, Um
SA Qasr, Iraq APO AE 09375
SIGN. DATE EXHIBIT
19 May 03
o Jyu.
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AGENT’S INVESTIGATION REPORT | 3033.03-cID519-62149

CID Regulation 193-1

PAGE 3 OF 4PAGES

DETALLS . lD . ; .
About 08002, 15 May 03, <o — SSGMMSGTIJ% 4, bl

- bé‘j
both from 822™ MP Company, Camp Bucca, Iraq who were both traveling together as the rovi
natrol around the Intemment Facility on 12 May 03. ssebmssT”mthepraMedabomostJz
ayoa,ﬂwymspmﬂedtoaradiocallofashoolingonthesouﬂ\peﬁmeter. Upon their arrival at SPC{IR position,
hey observed an unidentified civilian sitting on the ground bleeding from the face and mouth. They immediately took

he individual into custody without incident and brought him to the Camp Bucca Medical Facility for treatment of his
punds.

1, b - brc:s,bes
About 0900Z, 15 May 03, SA reoeivedandreviewedahandwﬁttenstatememptepamdbyPF
822" MP Company, Camp Bucca, Iraq immediately following the incident. PFC U was the
gquard on duty at Tower 73 and was the soldier who fired the waming shot. The statement detailed the incident on 12
ay 03 as described by PFCUEEER In the statement, PFEC @ reports seeing an individual approaching the
outer berm of the Intenment Facility and he immediately called out halt in both Arabic and English, when the individual
efused to stop, he fired one waming short with a 12 gauge shotgun, loaded with lethal ammunition, at the feet of the
ndividual. The statement further explains, after the waming shot, the individual tumed and ran back outside the bum,
and headed west until he reached the next Guard Tower where he re-crossed the berm and sumrendered to the guard at
e tower. (See hand written statement of PFCUlllfor details)
About 1000Z, 15 May 03, SAWdéparted Camp Bucca, Iraq traveling to the Camp Viper Medicat Facility, iraq to
ocate and determine the status of the individual who was allegedly shot at and wounded by PFCUI Upon amival
at Camp Viper, SAGNIIEER was able to identify the vietim as Mr. No further
dentification was available as all medical records had been forwarded to the Baghdad Training Hospital, Baghdad, Iraq.

o -1 .

About 1200Z, 15 May 03, Skwmterviewed CAPT (0-6) Director of Medical Services, U.S.
avy Surgical Hospital, Camp Viper, Iraq who was the commander of the field hospital. CAPT @R explained on 12
ay 03, Mr was brought into the hospital with a single gunshot wound to the right cheek. Upon further
axamination and examination of the X-Rays, it was determined a projectile was lodged in his neck resting against an
artery. xplained the projectile could not be removed without causing further injury so it was left in place.

APTEMexplained, with proper medical care, Mr. Giwas expected to make a full recovery. CAPT
also reported Mr. QESSSEEENRand all of his medical records and X-Rays were forwarded to the civilian medical
personnel at the Baghdad Hﬂl and unfortunately, there were no records available. CAPT@llBdid state the
projectile lodged in Mr. neckwasnotoonsistentuﬁﬁashotﬂnma1ZGaugeShulgunandbmedonhis
sxperience and the observations of his staff, the projectile lodged in the victims neck was consistent with the shape and
size of a 9mm round. CAPT@N reported seeing three to four gunshot wounds a day come through the Field Hospital
and he was certain of the size and shape of the projectile. CAPTEllwas not able to provide any additional
nformation pertaining to this investigation, and when questioned about how Camp Bucca could have been incorrectly
olified that Mr NSEENSENRhad passed away, he explained the communication from the hospital are sometimes
ela edmm:ghtwoormmepeo_nlebeforemeyreammaedeainaﬁonand mix ups happen. CAPNElllassured SA

that when Mr! departed his hospital on 14 May 03, he was alive and well.

- ~'( 4 ol
About 0812Z, 16 May 03, SA%\NSBG PFM—% his legal rights for the offenses of Reckless

dangerment and Failure to Obey Order or Regulation which he invoked and requested legal counsel. The interview
as subsequently terminated and PFC

released back to his unit.

77D AGENT'S NAME AND SEQUENCE NUMBER ORGANIZATION
: bl - b 733MP BN (CID), 6™, MP Group, Camp Bucca, Um

Qasr, Iraq APO AE 09375

DATE EXHIBIT

19 May 03

-

b3t

bé -

Juu. .8
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AGENT’S INVESTIGATION REPORT 0033-03-CID519-62149

CID Regulation 195-1
: PAGE 4 OF 4PAGES

DETAILS bic- (-
bout 0650Z, 16 May 03, SA ed and reviewed the Rules of Engagement for the Camp Bucca Intemee
Shots are authorized but must be fired in a safe direction away from all

acility. Rule 4(2) clearly states Waming
, civilians and US/Coalition personnel. (See Force Protection Plan for EPW Camp Bucca for further details)
and

¢, be-I
jved and reviewed the swom statements of MAJ

18 May 03, SA
from 724™ MP Bn, Camp Bucca, Iraq which detailed there actions when requested to
btain SPC weapons and conduct a round count of his 8MM ammuniﬁog. (See Statemzﬂs for details)
?&‘ -

& -
1230Z, 18May03h8A { and reviewed the statement of SPC
X Bucca, Iraq which detailed the Functions check conducted on all three of PFC
ed all three weapons (M-9, M-16 and 12 Gauge Shot Gun) were

bc- -3
%imalms Instructor) conducted a test fire of PFC

target to determine the actual spread of the 00 Buck Pellets at 81

to verify the validity of PFC {iillllillstatement. The test, which was conducted by firing three shots from PFC
ition at a target located in the position the victim was standing, determined the average pattem isﬁi of
242 inches high by 16.2 inches wide. Based on the test fires, it is the opinion of CPT

at the waming shot would have had to be aimed somewhere beiween the chest and 12 to 14 inches above the head for
PrC @ accounts of the incident could not be accurate.

round to have struck the victim. Therefore,
AN
ut 1300Z, 19 May 03, SA%efed MAJ 3™ MP Group, Legal Counsel, Camp Bucca,
is i ' W opined there was probabie cause to believe PFC G
and Faifure to Obey Order or Regulation when he disregarded the

amp Bucca Force Protection Rules of Engagement and fired a waming shot in the direction of an approaching civilian
ich stuck the civilian causing injury //LAST ENTRY///

-

ORGANIZATION
733MP BN (CID), 6™, MP Group, Camp Bucca, Um

TYPED AGENT'S NAME AND SEQUENCE NUMBER

), ol -
SA Qasr, Iraq APO AE 09375
SIGNATURE C(,bG ~| DATE EXHIBIT
19 May 03

Juu. . .9
01153
DODDOACID 007266
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Referred to:

U.S. CENTRAL COMMAND

7115 SOUTH BOUNDARY BLVD
ATTN: CCJ6-DM

MACDILL AIR FORCE BASE
FLORIDA 33621-5101

MS. JACQUELINE SCOTT
scottj@centcom.smil.mil
(813) 827-5341/2830
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U.S. CENTRAL COMMAND
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ATTN: CCJ6-DM

MACDILL AIR FORCE BASE
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MS. JACQUELINE SCOTT
scottj@centcom.smil.mil
(813) 827-5341/2830
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For usa of this form, sea AR 180-30; tha propanant agarcy 8 BULSUro GOY 5 Q5L LUSLT- bl j

DATA REQUIRED BY THE PRIVACY ACT

AUTHORITY: Title 10, United States Cade, Section 3012{g}

PRINCIPAL PURPOSE: To provide commanders and law enforcement oificials with means by which information may be accurately identified.

RDUTINE USES: Your Social Security Number is used as an additionaljalternate means of identification to facilitate Hling and retrieval.

DISCLOSURE: Jisclosure of your Social Security Humber is voluntary.

o ¥z bls ]
. LOCATION 2. DATE BT 117 FiE

~ —
J.ru.g 10 May QR 7’/6 U

S NAME dast, Fiest, A0 bg_(’_—,f ‘b -S 3. oRGAHIZATION OR ADDRESS

~ U Boowd ™MP (o,
3 ! - - o7 FRADESTATY —
> b3C-5, bl-S ! SRADESTATLS Comp BveCn , Iteog

1 PEC
; PART | - RIGHTS WAIVERINON-WAIVER CERTIFICATE
" Section A. Rights
.‘ D
] The inyestigator whose name appears below told me that helshe is with the United States Army Py AT X 7‘ ges T eD-v\ PN c{
wegmean vy e istyeing dtbaals | s b

V\etfliéj CANuAr l’ﬂhﬂ~+ ..An..d FA[ 2 1(2 ; /cgz gz,d;l‘ C\: fffsgg ~n g:g

10 me that | have the fallowing rights:

suspectedlaccused:
2gfore helshe asked me any questions about the offensels). however, he!she made it clesr

1. { do not have 10 answer any guestion of say anything.
2. Anything 1 say or do can be used as evidance against me in a cniminal inal.

3 {For personnel subject othe UCMJ | have the right to talk privately to a lawyer before, during,
pense to the Government or 2 military fawyer detaded for me at #3 2x72nse 10 me,

and after questioning and to have a lawyer present with me

during questioning. This lawyer can be a civilian tawyer | arrange for at na ex

ar both.

(Ear civilians ot subject 1 the Ul 49/ 1 have the right to talk privately to 3 tawyer before, during, and after guestioning and to have a lawyes prasent with

me during questioning. | understand that this lawyer can be one that | arrange for at my own expense, of |( | cannot afford a lawyer and want afe, 3 lawyer

wil be appointed for me betore any questioning begins.

M 11 am now willing to discuss the offensels) under investigation, with or without a lawyer oresent, | have a right to stap answering questions at zny time, of

speak privately with a lawyer before answering further, evenif 1 sign the waiver below.

15. COMMENTS (Continue on reverse sidel

Section B. Waiver

| ynderstand my rights as stated above. 1 am now willing to discuss the offensels) under investigation and make a statement without talking to a lawyer first and without having a fawyer present with me.

VITNESSES (If available) 3 SIGNATURE OF INTERVIEVZZ

12, NAME (Type or Print] \

b DRGANIZAT ™Y 7

2a.  NAME (Type or Prnt) YPED NAME OF INVESTIGATOR

-y, blb-l

: SA I
‘ h. ORGANIZATION DR ADDRESS AND PHONE j 6. ORGANIZATION OF INVESTIGATOR
A/”‘ P{P ve7 CG’OC;‘-“‘DO)
ll C. Mil\-a R ; I." " g
Section C. Non-waiver 12
[D/ 1 want a lawyer {J 1danotwanttobe questioned of say anything
4/4?///// Yo & V/ﬂ%’ﬁ///p, Lt Gihore Lt en s any s bt S
| ATAACH THIS WAIVER CERTIFICATE T0 ANY SWGRN STATEMENT (DA FGRM Lols CUBSEQURHTLY EAZ0UTIO HE SUSPECT ACCUSED
DA FORM 3881, NOV 89 €DITI0N CF NGV 3415 03SCLETE PYSERY
Juu. .t 7
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Page(s)

Referred to:

U.S. CENTRAL COMMAND

7115 SOUTH BOUNDARY BLVD
ATTN: CCJ6-DM

MACDILL AIR FORCE BASE
FLORIDA 33621-5101

MS. JACQUELINE SCOTT
scottj@centcom.smil.mil
(813) 827-5341/2830

01158
ACLU-RDI 134 p.14
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T e SO 5505 -CLD ti-o L IMYY

2. DATE {YYYYMDI 4.H.Em
Zop30 /& Je T J
6. SSN 7. GRADE/ST TUS
e-<f ,#
v LA 'Erﬁmt{
9

. L . WANT TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT UNDER OATH:
A 0S15e3 o1 8PP LI R 7030 W5,
/(/(szf/[&du/ cr7 M{ﬁjﬁé'%b

ot voapos Cron P

¢. u/ Lo (a8 Lo
- ( B W PNCAR, g0 2o

and 4 Aan/%; !4/(91-//*/- Swwg? &5
a) 14']65;,/2/5'775-7

b)) g, /377960
c_’) 44”}!//' 78 co03. ] ~Z ‘@7/3 Y‘/lb}}\ﬂ*eﬂg_ r\

U

D o0& . Cpresmrr -

74D
bici oy Y 1)3
ING STATEMENT \PAGE‘IOF ) PAGES

ADDITIONAL PAGES MUST CONTAIN THE HEADING “STATEMENT OF ______ TAKEN AT DATED

10. EXHIBIT 11. IN

THE BOTTOM OF EACH ADDITIONAL PAGE MUST BEAR THE INITIALS OF THE PERSON MAKING THE STATEMENT, AND PAGE NUMBER

MUST BE BE INDICATED.

DA FORM 2823, DEC 1998 DA FORM 2823, JUL 72, 1S OBSOLETE USAPA V1.00
J v '; R § 0
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003305-C 0519 - 62149

SWORN STATEMENT
For use of this form, see AR 190-45; the proponent agency is ODCSOPS

PRIVACY ACT STATEMENT

AUTHORITY: Title 10 USC Section 301; Title 5 USC Section 2851; E.O. 9397 dated November 22, 1843 (SSNJ.

PRINCIPAL PURPOSE: To provide commanders and law enforcement officials with means by which information may be accurately identified.
ROUTINE USES: Vour social security number is used as an additional/alternate means of identification to facilitate filing and retrieval.
DISCLOSURE: Disclosure of your social security number is voluntary. b?-C ~4 q

1. LOCATION . 2. DATE (YYYYMMODD} 3. TIME €748 £L4. FILE NUMBER

CAMP BUCCA, IRAQ ~2003/05/17 PO4S 4

LAST NAME, FIRST NAME, MIDDLE NAME 6. SSN -4 blH- Y 7. GRADE/STATUS
#Nb?—c-ﬂ (oo~ M CPT

8. ORGANIZATION OR ADDRESS
724TH MP BN CAMP BUCCA, IRAQ APO A.E. 09375

9. ﬁic -Li bﬁ,al{
CPT ., WANT TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT UNDER OATH:

ey s TO e
On 14 May 2003 was ordered by LTCWO retrieve PFC Mweapons from his custody, conducted a round
count of his 9 mm handgun, and take into custody any evidence that was recovered by his Company chain of Command. MAJ

Md I went to the Com; area and spoke withl ompany Commander, 1LT @Il We explained
" | that the circumstance's surroundin, ing &)d changed from firing a warning shot to a potential shooting. We then
went to the Platoon leader, 1LT pand explained that we needed
PFC W eapons and conduct a round count of his 9mm handgun. took custody of PFC M-16,
which he was not carrying during the incident, his 9mm handgun, and his Shotgun. I spoke with SSG and retrieved
is 1 9mm magazine that was issued to him and returned (15) 9mm rounds back to her that indicated a full magazine. SSG
also produced one Winchester "00" buck round that had been discharged. She statei that directly after the shooting
she went to the scene of tower 73 and retrieved the round at the base of the tower were PFC was occupying during the
incident. SSG bmted she had custody of the round until she turned it over to me. The weapon's were turned over to
the Battalion Armor for further testing. The shotgun round was collected as evidence, sealed in a brown envelope with an
attached chain of custody and turned over to MSG qu S-2 NCO, placed into a secure safe maintained by him that is

located in the BN TOC. b33 ,b6-3
/// END o T E:N\Ef\"\— \ \ -

b3c-y b4

10. EXHIBIT 11. INITIALS OF PE TEMENT
PAGE 10F __2 _ PAGES

ADDITIONAL PAGES MUST CONTAIN THE HEADING "STATEMENT OF. TAKEN AT DATED ____

THE BOTTOM OF EACH ADDITIONAL PAGE MUST BEAR THE INITIALS OF THE PERSON MAKING THE STATEMENT, AND PAGE NUMBER
MUST BE BE INDICATED.

DA FORM 2823, DEC 1998 DA FORM 2823, JUL 72, IS OBSOLETE Jus o USAPAV100
Ve )
ACLU-RDI 134 p.16 0116 4§
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COI5-0O VBT -6 LYY

STATEMENT OF CPT

TAKEN AT Ruce DATED _17 'W\r‘\i)\ 03

9. STATEMENT (Continued)

NJIo- ule

AFFIDAVIT

WHICH BEGINS ON PAGE 1, AND ENDS ON PAGE __{2¥
BY ME. THE STATEMENT IS TRUE. | HAVE INITIALED ALL CORRECTIONS AND HAVE INITIALED THE BOTTOM OF EACH PAGE

CONTAINING THE STATEMENT. | HAVE MADE THIS STATEMENT FREELY WITHOUT HOPE OF BENEFIT QR REWARD, WITHOUT THREAT
OF PUNISHMENT, AND WITHOUT COERCION, UNLAWFUL INFLUENCE, OR . ‘(
¢, blp

aking Statement)

Subscribed and sworn to before me, a person authorized by law to
23

WITNESSES:
administer oaths, this 17

day of

ORGANIZATION OR ADDRESS

ACTtece 1YY newy

{Authority To Administer Oaths)

ORGANIZATION OR ADDRESS

INITIALS OF PERSON MAKING STATEMENT
PAGE 2 OF 2 PAGES

USAPA V1.00

JUp116h 1§

PAGE 3, DA FORM 2823, DEC 1998

ACLU-RDI 134 p.17
DODDOACID 007274



0330 ;.r:i@Sl'?—lazl\(,?‘

SWORN STATEMENT
For use of this form, see AR 190-45; the proponent agency is ODCSOPS

PRIVACY ACT STATEMENT

AUTHORITY: Title 10 USC Section 301; Title 56 USC Section 2951; E.O. 9397 dated November 22, 1943 (SSN).
PRINCIPAL PURPOSE: To provide commanders and law enforcement officials with means by which information may be accurately
ROUTINE USES: Your social security number is used as an additional/alternate means of identification to facilitate filing and retrieval.
DISCLOSURE: Disclosure of your social security number is voluntary. Iﬂ‘ N7 M
1. LOCATION 2. DATE (YYYYMMDD) 3. TIME 4. FILE NUMBER
CAMP BUCCA, IRAQ 2003/05/17 1030 @
5. LAST NAME, FIRST NAME, MIDDLE NAME 6. SSN - o~ 7. GRADE/STATUS
C— o -, o " [ B4
8. ORGANIZATION OR ADDRESS
HHD 724th MP Bn
9. bic-4, bl

1, S , WANT TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT UNDER OATH:

At approxiamtely 1028 on 17 May 03, I conducted a PMCS/ Function's check on the following weapons: 9mm SER# 1317400,
M16A2 SER# 2157957, 12 Gauge Shotgun SER# 033176. The 9mm had rust on the outside of the barrel, rust on the upper
operating rod and spring. The 12 Gauge Shotgun magazine spring is inoperable. On all three (3) weapon there is no sign of

lubrication and there are no mechanical defficiency, they are also extreamly filthy. There is build up sand and dirt on internal

working parts. The barrel of the Shotgun and the M16 had evidence of being fired. ///END OF STATEMENT/// g &3¢4 Y

hic4. blk-Y b Y bb

10. EXHIBIT 11. INITIAL SON MAKING STATEMENT

PAGE 1 OF t/)" PAGES

ADDITIONAL PAGES MUST CONTAIN THE HEADING "STATEMENT TAKEN AT DATED

THE BOTTOM OF EACH ADDITIONAL PAGE MUST BEAR THE INITIALS OF THE PERSON MAKING THE STATEMENT, AND PAGE NUMBER
MUST BE BE INDICATED.

DA FbRM 2823, DEC 1998 DA FORM 2823, JUL 72, IS OBSOLETE USAPA V1.00
ACLU-RDI 134 p.18 Jug116%7,

DODDOACID 007275



STATEMENT OF

9. STATEMENT (Continued)

0N} O LY L (LY

TAKEN AT _CAMP BUCCA pATED 2003/05/17

NOT USED

b%&é"l

oo~

!

BY ME. THE STATEMENT IS TRUE.

WITNESSES:

WHICH BEGINS ON PAGE 1, AND ENDS ON PAGE 2 . | FULLY UNDERSTAND THE CONTENTS OF THE ENTIRE STATEMENT MADE
| HAVE INITIALED ALL CORRECTIONS AND HAVE INITIALED THE
CONTAINING THE STATEMENT. | HAVE MAD
THREAT OF PUNISHMENT, AND WITHOUT COERCION, UNLAWFUL INFLUENCE, OR UNLAWFUL INDUCEMENT.

AFFIDAVIT

, HAVE READ OR HAVE HAD READ TO ME THIS STATEMENT

BOTTOM OF EACH PAGE
E THIS STATEMENT FREELY WITHOUT HOPE OF BENEFIT OR REWARD, WITHOUT

ignature o

Subscribed and swom to before me, a person authorized by law to

administer oaths, this__17 _ day of MAY , 2003
L3, be-3
ORGANIZATION OR ADDRESS (Signatuzo ersof! Administering Oath)
on Administering Oath)
ART 136 (b) (4) UCMJ
ORGANIZATION OR ADDRESS {Authority To Administer Oaths)
-17‘-‘- J -
JINITIALS OF PERSON MAKING STATEMENT
. pAGE 2 OF 28 S

PAGE 3, DA FORM 2823, DEC 1998

ACLU-RDI 134 p.19

N USAPA V1.00
e
Y1163 T

DODDOACID 007276



?\no Lﬁa@;\q{/\.‘\ & C \b

s A

Pl

ACLU-RDI 134 p.20

DODDOACID 007277



CIs FCBEM 56
Tz { 2. TIME SZC=ZIVED ¢
M ~r //_C Z _______________ "—,
———————————— _F/_-q_—_—..——___.—_-——_———_— - — -
b ) .
. b o
- _,___...\;_,._. !
________ Q_CLJ.(J_'&?L__Q:&-_"\_ _eq__f:*c:_l(________________________

i

wio

doree tocom,

| RORD | COMPL

jlick Dt
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AGENT ACTIVITY SUMMA\. CONTROL N .BER 0033-03-CID519-62149
(CID Regulation 195-1)

1100Z, 14 May 03 Basis for Investigation: About 1100Z, 14 May 03, COLMC{)’mmmdeﬁ Camp
b3 -| ,Ig G-l Bucca, Iraq notified this office of a possible fatal shooting of a civilian by a tower guard at the
Camp Bucca Intemment Facility (IF), Iraq. COLWMMeported on 12 May 03, there was an
incident where a tower guard observed an unidentified individual attempting to cross the south
. burm of the compound. A warring shot was fired and the individual was apprehended and
appeared to have had an abrasion on his face. He was taken to the Camp Medical Tent where it
- ' was subsequently determined he suffered a gun shot wound to the face and was subsequently
— _ evacuated to an mknowr location— €OLWMMexplained he trad treard information dat—
suggested the individual had succumbed to his wound and pasted away at the Medical Facility
where he was treated. No further information as available at the time.

ge-l bb-)
1200Z, 14 May 03 About 1200Z, 14 May 03, SbA received and reviewed the Accident/Serious Incident
Report (SIR) generated by the 822" MP Company detailing the shooting.
-] bb-I -
1210Z, 14 May 03 About 1210Z, 14 May 03, SA coordinated with CPT bCamp Bucca Medical
Facility, Camp Bucca, Iraq who initially treated the civilian victim when he was brought into the

Medical Facility.

2 b3 e
1400Z, 14 May 03 Briefed M%won information received from Cgi Advised to initiate

preliminary and determine status of victim.

brc-), bo-|
0600Z, 15 May 04 SHOOTING CRIME SCENE EXAMINATION: About 0600Z, 15 May 03, SA
traveled to the Camp Bucca Internment Facility, Camp Bucca, Iraq to conduct a shooting scene
examination of the area where the alleged fatal shooting took place.

bic-1, bl - -3 ol
0650Z. 15 May 03 About 0650Z, 15 May 03, S AN oor dinated with and interviewed LT & &
Commander, 724" MP Battalion, Camp Bucca, Iraq.

-
-

- ._’
0700Z, 15 May 03 About 0700Z, 15 May 03, SW interviewed SPC
822°¢ MP Company, Camp Bucca, Iraq who was assigned to the guard tower immediately west

of the incident location.

‘:&' o el
0800Z, 15 May 03 About 0800Z, 15 May 03, SA interviewed SSG
and SGT both from 822* MP Company, Camp Buces, Iraq

who were both traveling together as the roving patrol around the Internment Facility on 12 May
03.

- !
0900Z, 15 May 03 About 0900Z15 May 03, SA received and reviewed a hand written statement
prepared by prC G 822" MP Company, Camp Bucca, Iraq
immediately following the incident.
e[ bkl
1000Z, 15 May 03 About 1000Z, 15 May 03, SA' departed Camp Bucca, Iraq traveling to Camp Viper
Medical Facility, [raq to locate and determine the status of the individual who was alledgedly

shot at and wounded by PFCUIIEERS7<S peS

Tahia Gl
1200Z, 15 May 03 About 1200Z, 15 May 03, SA interviewed CAPT (0-6 Director of

Medical Services, U.S. Navy Surgical Hospital, Camp Viper, Irag who was the commander of
the field hospital. _
-{ -{ -5, bb -5
0612Z, 16 May 03 About 0612Z, 16 May 03, SA dvised PO of his legal rights for the
offenses of Reckless Endangerment and Failure to Obey Order or Regulaton which he invoked
and requested legal counsel.

b3c~(, be~(
0650Z. 16 May 03 About 06507, 16 May 03, SA eceived and reviewed the Rules of Engagement for
the Camp Bucca Internee Facility.

" n ()
CID FORM 28 PREVIOUS EDITIONS OF THIS FORM WILL BE USED UNTIL EXHAU(S)T 10(960 0d be

1T MNNOT an
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AGENT ACTIVITY SUMMARY CONTROL NUMsER __X_ - -03-CAMF BUCCA
(CID Regulation 195-1)

Cri ol

1200Z, 13 May 03 About 1200Z, 13 May 03, SA eceived and reviewed the sworn statements of MAJ
O ¢ CF T b7 <y, koY
i |
1230Z, 18 May 03 ~ -} About 1230Z, 18 May 03, SA received and reviewed the statement of SPC
S | o -4 | : ‘ B
. — - _ e -
1100Z, 19 May 03 About 1100Z, 19 May 03, SA and CPT irearms Instructor)

conducted a test fire of PFC 2 Gange Shot Gun utilizing a cardboard target to
determine the actual spread of the 00 Buck Pellets at 81 feet to verify the validity of PFC
tement. ?“ga lgz "%-B

b3c |, bG-! bic.- b ’3“l
1300Z, 19 May 03 About 0900Z, 16 May 03, S riefed MAJ 3™ MP Group,
Legal Counsel, Camp Bucca, Iraq on the details of this investigation.

1400Z, 19 May 03 Updated case file, drafted and prepared final report, forwarded case to SAC for review
/ N
Ca oWt wol (el Tion] TO

K g'./' B — S
2071 A%, ousAly TRE/F _
bac! bG-1 gy ;o ; c b jor b ONsre copred
‘i)/\“( _ ‘ _— T H ) LAl D ] V2 i

./I/J//:, : : AT L e of

Ny N N
f}ﬁ’j: AND A’” )%)-.\CLH/B)T\S (( 563:‘1é lD[/OvtOS) R4 }—c DQJW‘CLJQQTLIO 7C

i 8o Mynp Bpic ; CANP Aucey L'me '.ép can oS Need
o De Filen oUT By Case AaentT. <) gMeT Has mot Seed
up Swce L8 ig 03 4 shc hal pos Load ATLE TO S0 HAL

O IN e Disses w[CA. Cm4) % gO67" ¢ res w/se

Dore- B SAC aNce SppeT Cowed Bxﬂxcv}mfa F1 e Aeds
- he /s [FMP Dt

Lope] Cnse assently the T )%L e dY?MmP De:
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I X
\\\J_
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B'\\ r; t-C‘L'\_ (w‘( 1:0:‘:&:—/ {Q ‘;/(Q\‘“\, X?’/ ‘t& ‘(, g
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Lol

‘Q,c-;\fuxLL(-:' |t NOURRNTIOR = oyt Eedd o b
C 2 L Lo Lol

\‘:f O a\ﬂmu QOLQ.U L.
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AGENT ACTIVITY SU'MM?. ' CONTROL NUM; < ‘
(D Repition 1951 O033-03-Cinsiz 42797
30 MAY O3 |FrileD oot FF Crells.
o3~ ’lo el
o _ 23 AVD offfird
W Y - o |
tp CEC,
e
L . | o 4) sk FDTHT
23 Tuvedd Recewved {833, Folw#zD gR G-t #
> Lo crc. Yeep Cor{ Fot F.le,
_bqa’l, bl
. ATH 1 ® ;}4)/‘771""’ .
o Jue o B tlalion OrS Revgpw, FIC
ety |
CID FORM 28 PREVIOUS EDITIONS OF THIS FORM WILL BE USED UNTIL EXHAUSTED. 0 G ‘; H \ *C; 4
1 OCT 80 Qliﬁé
age —

ACLU-RDI 134 p.24
DODDOACID 007281



DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY
44TH MILITARY POLICE DETACHMENT (CID) (FWD)
UNITED STATES ARMY CRIMINAL INVESTIGATION COMMAND
CAMP ARIFJAN, KUWAIT APO AE 09366

S: 30 June 03

CIMPL-FL-FWD (195-2b) 30 May 03
Gy

MEMORANDUM FOR Commander, 800°" Milicary Police Brigade, Camp Bucca, APO AE

09367 (ATTN: COL - lpq.g_-_g’bﬁp.z)

SUBJECT: Report of Investigation 0033-03-CID519-62149

1. The enclosed CID report pertaining to a member(s) of your organization is
forwarded for information and action deemed appropriate.

2. AR 195-2, paragraph 1-5e requires that commanders/supervisors receiving
CID reports for action must reply to the CID unit initiating the report
indicating the judicial, nonjudicial, or administrative action, or lack
thereof, taken against persons listed in the subject section of the report.
Changes resulting from appellate action must also be reported.

3. Commanders/supervisors must also notify all persons against whom no action
is taken, that their name will remain in the title section of the report, and
that the report will be indexed and retrievable by their name. These persons
will also be informed of the purposes for which the reports are used (e.g.,
other criminal investigations, security clearances, and other purposes as
authorized by the Privacy Act and AR 340-21) and the fact that such use may
have an impact upon their military careers.

4. Request that you use the enclosed DA Form 4833 to provide the required
information as soon as disciplinary or administrative action is completed.

bic-t, bl

&

2 Encls

Special Agent-in-Charge

CID FL 23-R (Previous editions of this form letter are obsolete)
1 Jan 81

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

ACLU-RDI 134 p.25
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AUTHORITY:

DATA REQUIRED BY PRIVACY ACT

Title 10. United States Code Section 3012 (g) ROUTINE USES:

Your social security number and other personal information
Are used as an additionalalternate means of identification

to facilitate and retrieval.

PRINCIPAL PURPOSE: To provide commanders and law enforcement officials with DISCLOSURE: Disclosure of yo
means by which information may be accurately identified.

ur social security # is voluntary

Offense:

TN, TIPS 20

‘ ";) ” .. .4'[“’ o

1. Rec Code:

IR TRCY PG POR A

1al Secury Number:

2. Action Code: 3.

Date:

15. Other ID Number:

4. Rel to Case:

5. Contral:

by, by

6. Sequence =

7. Year:

8. Office

"1 12. Middle Name:

9. ROI #
- CID -

. 3_\Gra: i

¢ - 4

16 Date

—L)
of Birth:

17. POB City;

lb?c“l.
. 18. POB St:

19. POB Zip:

- hoy
U. Sex: Race: | 22. Ethnic; ] 23. Height: [ 24, Weight: | 25. Hair: 26. Eye Color: itizen: 8. Educ: PrnorRecord: 0. Mantal:
& 2 Houkdd 5'a" | 110 Brro | pe  |Men (3 i Diagle
31. MOS: 32. Job Description/Location: | 33. MC; 9 34. Security Clr: Physical Marks/ Tattoos: 36. Spouse Military: Branch:’
QI N ARMOZER Ol e bicH olpy | Yes[ No:BT
37. Alias/Nicknames: U1 38. Alias/Nicknames: J9. Alias/Nicknames:
A A A
40. Unit/ Organization: ,, ) ] ) 41. Unit Phone Number: Home: Cell/Pager:
: HED 7734 M2 B bicy, by
42. Military Service: 43. Sub Unit: 44, Fort/City: 33, e 46 Counhy 47. Zip Code/APO:
ARMY 4, . Sy Tucca | ria A APD RE O3 %~
43, Home Addres IFC—1) W2 49 Cinto4C~Ul, Plo- 30. State: 1. Country: 52. 3ip Code/APO:
»
S T ANITELY MEMBERTATAT 1] s B
53.JUV: 54. Family Rel: 55. Last Name 56. First Name 57. Middle Name:
38. Social Security: 59. Grade/Rank: 60. MC: 61. Unit:
63. State: 64. ZIP/IAPO: 65. Phone: Wk: Hm:

62. City:

~66. Offense Code: | 67. UFC:

OEEERS]

68. Offense Code: 60 UFC. | 70.Offense Code:
R N = "'11:'?;‘3!1'\97::\ rm«r———w.u;y

EATETRN Ty T

Bhihssaaia ] R e DN EHATE i R AR R
Telephone ETS: PCS/DEROS Date / Time Interview START:
Date: Time:
Place of Interview: Date / Time Interview END:
Date: Time:
Disposition:
T T T T PROPERTVIVERICLE DATA YT e e
74 Catcgorv 75. Type: 76. Recovcrcd 77. Value: 78. Insurer: Policy: Year/Date E'q:
Yes:[] No:[1 /
79. Year: 80. Make: 81. Model: 82. Vehicle Style: 83. # of Doors: 84. Color: 85. Size:
86 V.I.N: 87. License Plate: 88. State: 89. DOD Decat Number:
NOTES:
LAST HIV TEST:
CID FORM 14-R...Onlinc version FHTX. 1999
TS VRVRVINRYR.
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INVESTIGATIVE WORKSHEET
DATA REQUIRED EY THE PRIVACY ACT
AUTHORITY: e 10, Unitod Soxrs Code, Socon 3012(g). ROUTINE USES: Your socri securay cumber snd other
mbormax n oe ved Moo addtoccal/alrernane moxne of
Woarmiarea © Lokate fong and reowevel
FANCPAL PURPCSE: .ommmandeﬂmdkwathx
mwwmmmmwwnmm Diaciomure of your social sacurity manber W volunory.
} oL X0E [Z-C'»CH(IXI;J;ATE:.UBMWLD {4 SEQ NUMEER S YEM }§UND 7 ROL NUMBER 1332 0 CASE 9 CONTROL. #
- ot l ! .
A4 2l . 5 4 11 1 s! 1 p
IHDW!DUAL DATA
"5y bos 1LFIRST ! f 12 MIOOLE HAME 'Spr-Suaw:e
b?ﬁs b(p sl £ 2]
’ 1%3% WPPBST | 19 PORCTY
Gs 18 b'?'C:S' wJS' 21 1
~ B DD REGHT M WECHT l:‘,mnm_‘ﬂ % EfE COLOR ,z7c'nzm‘ 3 &8UC gnmmm,muwm
i PR it P . ! ' -
W\ 1'DLK*.| :é 4 2!02/(’ SIB/L/ 5| 8' i ) LD 1S
Z4odCs | =zwaes i:.ﬂmou ! M NOUSTRY 15 SECURTY |
‘ !
F)E 3t 21 j 71 2 2!
37 AAS-NIOMHAMES) ‘ 38 ALASHICNAME
- .
40 OFGANIZATION ] {1 F CONTRACTOR, CONTRACT /
~¢ MPCLO |
L- = 1
13 MIUTARY SVC | 43 SUBUNIT i M FORT/CTY 1 8 SIAT ! 0 TP COOE/AM
— - 1
! 2! ! v : :
P 9 CITY | @ s ' 51 COUNTRY | <2 1P DOCE/ARD
o ! 1 | N : %
— =
{ . FAMILY MEMBER DATA
— — " v = r
Py oA AL =2 SURSIN LAST NAME j % S«"‘ CHSON FIRST HAME s 7 SAONSON WIDOLE HAME
) {
1| 1! 2 ‘ 15! 15
SOCAL SECURITY NUMI? l 3 SPOn CAADC i 50 SAON MO i 31 STONSOR UKIT ADDRESS
9 1 1 el
=] T SRm & | A SRR o - &2 ST P COOE/ARC .
R | | N 1 I ?!
- QFFENSE
56 DFFENSE COOE ‘ 87 UFC . 58 OFFENSE COOE 59 UFC rm OFFENSE COUC | nuel n me.s;m Uk
5 1! 5 1 5 1‘ 5i 1
ADMINISTRATIVE DATA
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